Decision No 1349/2008/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 December 2008 amending Decision No 1719/2006/EC establishing the 'Youth in Action' programme for the period 2007 to 2013 (Text with EEA relevance) (repealed)

DECISION No 1349/2008/EC OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL

of 16 December 2008

amending Decision No 1719/2006/EC establishing the 'Youth in Action' programme for the period 2007 to 2013

(Text with EEA relevance) (repealed)

F1

Textual Amendments

F1 Repealed by Regulation (EU) No 1288/2013 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 December 2013 establishing 'Erasmus+': the Union programme for education, training, youth and sport and repealing Decisions No 1719/2006/EC, No 1720/2006/EC and No 1298/2008/EC Text with EEA relevance.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Decision No 1349/2008/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council (repealed).